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The Menu of Pinot Boutique from Philadelphia contains about 85 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $10.5.
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Pinot Boutique Yenu

Salads

PREMIUM $19.0
Alcoholic Drinks

LAGER $6.0

Toast

TOAST

Warm Tapas

QUESO DE CABRA

Shots

SCOOBY SNACK $10.0

fippetizer

CHEF BOARD $30.0

Sparikiling Wines

SPARKLING CIDER $10.0

Standard

RUM COKE $10.0

énergy Blends

RED, WHITE BLUE $18.0

grazing Plales
CHARCUTERIE BOARDS
Social Plates

BRIE BITES $10.0

Mineral Water

SPARKLING $20.0
Standard Righis

BIG BOLD RED $19.0
Birre Maisel

PALE ALE $6.0
ﬂ ﬁ l .’ 0 (] I.

ROASTED ALMONDS $4.5
Pizza - Small (0 28Cm)

BASIC $15.0
Non Allcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.5
SPARKLING WATER $3.5
fippetizers

MARINATED OLIVES $4.5
HUMMUS AND PITA CHIPS $7.0
Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

SANPELLEGRINO SPARKLING
JUICE

Charculerie Boards
CLASSIC SELECTION
BOUTIQUE SELECTION

$3.5



Pinot Boutique Henu

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

Sweet

BLUE HEN BLUE

CONCORD/BLUEBERRY, HARVEST $10-0

T-WINE, PDX $10.0
VINTAGE RUBY, AUBURN 19% ABV

Rose

DRY ROSE 2018, PINNACLE $10.0

PAIL PINK, PDX $8.0

ROSALITA 2018, AUBURN $10.0

Signature Rights

PDX PAINT CAN $15.0

BEST OF NEW JERSEY $19.0

BEST OF PA $19.0
L]

Tove City

SYLVIA, STOUT $6.0

UNITY IPA $6.0

ERASERHEAD IPA $6.0

Rebel Seed Cidery

HOPTIMIZED $6.0

FIRST ANTHEM
LIBERTY TREE $6.0

Sparkling

BRUT ROSE PINOT NOIR 2017,

PINNACLE $12.0
BLANC DE BLANC CAYUGA 2018, ;.
PINNACLE
ﬁmI\IIQA(CI:_II_II\;G CIDER 2017, $10.0
CUVEE CHARDONNAY 2016, $12.0
PINNACLE
Yards
WASHINGTON'S TAVERN PORTER  $7.0
JEFFERSON'S TAVERN ALE $7.0
PYNK, TART BERRY ALE $6.0
BRAWLER CHAMPION $6.0
LOVE STOUT $6.0
Ingredients Used

CHEESE

CHOCOLATE

4 SALAMI

FRUIT
HAM
Cocklails
WHISKEY ON THE ROCKS $10.0
MIMOSA $12.0
PEACH FRIZZENTE $12.0
BLOODY MARY $12.0
CLASSIC GIN TONIC $10.0
LIBERTINI $12.0



Pinot Boutique Henu

White

BLANC NU CHARDONNAY,
AUBURN

CHARDONNAY, PDX

CAYUGA, PINNACLE

DRY RIESLING 2018, PINNACLE
PINOT GRIGIO, PDX

RIESLING 2018, HAWK HAVEN
TRAMINETTE 2018, PINNACLE

WHITE BOTTLE CHARDONNAY
2018, AUBURN

WHITEWASH, PDX

Red

BARBERA 2017, AUBURN
QUILL, HAWK HAVEN

$10.0

$8.0
$10.0
$10.0
$12.0
$10.0
$10.0

$15.0

$8.0

$12.0
$15.0

PEACEFUL WARRIOR, HAWK
HAVEN

GOOD KARMA, AUBURN
GAIA 2015, AUBURN
LEVERAGE 2017, PDX
VERITAS 2015, PINNACLE
RED #47, 2017, HARVEST

QUAFF THE PIZZA WINE 2017,
PINNACLE

BARN RED, PDX
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PDX

CHAMBOURCIN RESERVE 2017,
PINNACLE

CLASSICO 2015, AUBURN
MALBEC 2017, HARVEST
PROPRIETOR'S, HAWK HAVEN

$10.0

$10.0
$12.0
$15.0
$12.0
$10.0

$10.0

$8.0
$8.0

$10.0

$12.0
$15.0
$10.0



Pinot Boutique Henu

Pinot Boutique
227 Market St.PA 19106, Opening Hours:
Philadelphia, United States Sunday 05:00-05:15
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